ELUME LED LIGHT PANELS
R
C US
3
Y E A R
WARRANTY
-  CUSTOMIZ ABLE (SIZE,  LIGHT LE VEL & KELVIN)
-  BRIGHTEST LED PANELS IN THE INDUSTRY

E-DIM/SDIM  - WIRELESS MODULE
E-DIM/SDIM/R1  - TOUCH SLIDER REMOTE
E-DIM/SDIM/R2  - 10 CHANNEL REMOTE
E-DIM/SDIM/R3  - WIRELESS ROTARY DIMMER SWITCH
RGB HARDWARE
EL-RGB/DMX-SC - STAND ALONE CONTROLER
EL-RGB/DMX-WC - WIRELESS CONTROLER
EL-RGB/DMX-WC/R - WIRELESS CONTROLER REMOTE
EL-RGB/SA - SIGNAL AMPLIFIER
EL-RGB/SS/2 - 2 WAY SIGNAL SPLITTER
EL-RGB/SS/3 - 3 WAY SIGNAL SPLITTER
EL-RGB/SS/4 - 4 WAY SIGNAL SPLITTER
EL-RGB/EXT/2M - 2M [6.5 FT] CABLE EXTENSION
EL-RGB/EXT/5M - 5M [32.5 FT] CABLE EXTENSION
POWER SUPPLIES & WIRING HARDWARE
EL-PS/HLG-320H - 320W, 24VDC HARDWIRED DRIVER
EL-PS/HLG-185H - 320W, 24VDC HARDWIRED DRIVER
EL-PS/NPF-120 - 120W, 24VDC HARDWIRED DRIVER
EL-PS/6A/24V - 144W, 24VDC PLUG & PLAY DRIVER
EL-PS/5A/24V - 120W, 24VDC PLUG & PLAY DRIVER
EL-PS/4A/24V - 96W, 24VDC PLUG & PLAY DRIVER
EL-PS/3A/24V - 72W, 24VDC PLUG & PLAY DRIVER
E-WSH/EXT/13FT- 13FT PLUG & PLAY EXTENSION
E-WSH/4W- 4 TO 1 PLUG & PLAY SPLITTER
E-WSH/3W- 3 TO 1 PLUG & PLAY SPLITTER
E-WSH/2W- 2 TO 1 PLUG & PLAY SPLITTER